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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING,
GEOTECHNICAL AND SEISMIC RISK 40™ cycle, the final merit ranking list is approved.

13 places are divided as follows: 10 positions with scholarship and 3 position with no scholarship

Id number

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

1788290

1799138

1792088

1751395

1796117

1752189

1801276

1786233

1799850

1796041

1791992

1768972

1799581

Last Name First name
LUSI TERESA
ELIA STEFANIA
LEIVA FUENTES ’C\I-Z‘!ACBOFL_IQE
SOLLAI ANDREA
MINIERI SARA
CARANCI GIUSEPPE
COLUCCINO DANIELE
MASSAD OSMAN  MASSAD
MOHAMMED
OTHMAN ABDELGADIR
MUSAAD
GARGIULO NUNZIA
PETRELLA TOMMASO
cerEKAo
ESPOSITO EVANGELISTO

Date of Birth
03/10/1998

07/04/1993

02/08/1989

24/02/2000
23/01/1999
08/03/1998

20/01/1998

01/04/1996

24/11/1994

11/05/1998

31/08/1996

23/08/1991

13/10/1996

Score
94,8/100

92/100

89,2/100

86,8/100
85,8/100
80/100

79/100

76,6/100

72,8/100

72/100

67,4/100

67,2/100

67/100



The following candidates are declared winners:

LUSI

ELIA

LEIVA FUENTES

SOLLAI

MINIERI

CARANCI

COLUCCINO

ABDELGADIR MASSAD OSMAN

OTHMAN

GARGIULO

PETRELLA

GASHE

ESPOSITO

TERESA

STEFANIA

NICOLAS GABRIEL

ANDREA

SARA

GIUSEPPE

DANIELE

MASSAD

MOHAMMED ABDELGADIR MUSAAD

NUNZIA

TOMMASO

BEFEKADU CHALEW

EVANGELISTO



